Zhejiang Aoxiang Auto-Control Technology CO.,Ltd
Phone:+86-18967766527                                    E-mail:zjaox@zjaox.com
Low Temperature Electric Linear Valve
Actuator
"AOX-Q-L" series low temperature electric linear valve
actuator is a product developed by AOX. AOX is

Q: Can we have our logo or comany name to be printed on your products or package?
A :Sure. Your Logo could be printed on your products by sticker.
Q: How to order?
A :Pease send us your purchase order by Email , or we can make you proforma invoice under your
request.We need to know the following information for your order before sending you PI.
1) Product information Quantity, Specfcaton(Size, Material,Technological if needed and Packing
requirements etc)
2) Delivery time required
3) Shipping information Company name, Street address,Phone &fax number, Destination seaport
4) Forwarders contact details if there's any in China.
Production details of the signal phase electric motor operated linear valve actuator
Model
Thrust Speed
Max
travel
power Rated current(A) Weight
N mm/S mm W 220V/50HZ/1PH Kg
AOX-L-30 3000 1 25 30 0.31 17.5
AOX-L-50 5000 1 40 45 0.42 19
AOX-L-80 8000 1 60 60 0.62 19.5
AOX-L-100 10000 1.5 100 60 0.68 33
AOX-L-160 16000 1.5 100 90 0.85 33
AOX-L-200 20000 1.5 100 90 0.87 33
AOX-L-250 25000 1.5 100 120 1.22 33
AOX-L-300 30000 1.5 100 120 1.28 33
Zhejiang Aoxiang Auto-Control Technology CO.,Ltd
Phone:+86-18967766527                                    E-mail:zjaox@zjaox.com